Barbecue

Woody's B-Q Menu
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The menu of Woody's B-Q from Sebastian includes 81 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $8.3. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Breakfast

SOUTHWEST WRAP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Menu
BAR-B-Q BEANS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Starters

TEXAS BEEF BRISKET

From The Grill

RIBS

Main Course

JUMBO HOT DOG

$2.8

$7.0

$8.6

$8.6

$2.3

$2.0

$7.5

$11.0

$10.5

$7.0

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Vegetables

CREAMY COLE SLAW

Favorites
BABY BACK RIBS SHRIMP

Specialty Cocktails

COFFEE AND HOT TEA

The Main Event

TEXAS BEEF BRISKET CHOPPED
OR SLICED

Combination Plates

BABY BACK COMBO

Eat Your Greens

TOSSED SALAD MESQUITE
GRILLED CHICKEN OR BAR-B-Q
CHICKEN

Feast

WOODY'S FAMILY FEAST

$2.0

$16.4

$1.3

$13.0

$16.0

$7.8
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Fries and more
APPLE SAUCE $2.0

Bono&#39;S Family
Feasts

CHICKEN FEAST $23.0

Restaurant Category

BAR

Specialties - Fish &

Seafood

SOUTHERN FRIED CATFISH $11.5
Sandwiches

CAROLINA PULLED PORK $11.5
PULLED CHICKEN $9.0
Sauces

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY $2.3
BBQ

Indian

SOFT DRINKS $2.8
FRIED OKRA $6.0
Just For Starters

FRIED GARLIC MUSHROOMS $8.5
BAR-B-Q CHILI CHEESE FRIES $10.0

Genuine Extra Classic

A SAUSAGE LINK $3.3
COUNTRY VEGETABLES $2.0

Specialty Meals
VEGGIE PLATE $8.0
BAR-B-Q CHICKEN $8.0

Ingredients Used

BEEF

EGG

Dessert

BREAD PUDDING $4.0
WOODY'S BANANA PUDDING $2.0
SKY HIGH PIE $4.2
Ribs, Ribs & More Ribs
SMOKIN' SPARE RIBS $17.0
MEMPHIS STYLE SPARE RIBS $17.0

WOODY'S SIGNATURE BABY BACK RIBS

Big Enough To Share
WOODY'S WINGS

RINGS SQUASH $8.2
AWESOME SQUASH $7.8
AWESOME ONION RINGS $7.8
Handheld Grub

OUR MOST POPULAR SANDWICH $8.6
PULLED PORK CHEESESTEAK $9.0
MESQUITE GRILLED CHICKEN $9.0
BREAST

IT'S AWRAP $8.6
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

FISH

BURGER

TOSTADAS

Salads

TOSSED SALAD

3 MEAT SALAD

CHICKEN TENDERS SALAD
SOUTHWEST SALAD

MESQUITE GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

WOODY'S FAMOUS BAR-B-Q
SALAD

Side Dishes

FRIED CORN ON THE COB

$3.7
$12.0
$10.8
$10.8

$10.8

$9.8

$2.6

CORN NUGGETS
BRUNSWICK STEW

BAKED OR SWEET POTATO
SWEET POTATO FRIES
CORN BREAD (2 SLICES)
GARLIC TOAST (3 SLICES)

Main

WOODY'S BIG BLACK ANGUS
BACON CHEDDAR BURGER

LOADED MESQUITE GRILLED
CHICKEN BREAST

BAR-B-Q SANDWICH
GRILLED PRIME RIB
BOAT ROCKIN' SHRIMP
FAMOUS PORK SAMPLER
A TASTE OF WOODY'S
CLASSIC BAR-B-Q

BIG HALF A CHICKEN

LOADED MESQUITE GRILLED
CHICKEN BREASTS

$7.0
$5.5
$3.0
$2.5
$1.6
$1.6

$11.0

$9.0

$8.5
$18.0
$14.0
$14.0
$16.0
$10.8
$11.0

$13.0

Woody's B-Q

13600 US Highway 1, Sebastian,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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