

https://menuweb.menu 13600 US Highway 1, Sebastian, United States +17725815767 - http://www.woodysbarbq.com/

**JUMBO HOT DOG** 

Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$2.8	Pork Dishes* BABY BACK RIBS	
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Wraps CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$8.6	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Breakfast SOUTHWEST WRAP	\$8.6	Vegetables CREAMY COLE SLAW	\$2.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$2.3	Favorites BABY BACK RIBS SHRIMP	\$16.4
Menu BAR-B-Q BEANS	\$2.0	Specialty Cocktails COFFEE AND HOT TEA	\$1.3
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.5	The Main Event  TEXAS BEEF BRISKET CHOPPED OR SLICED	\$13.0
Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$11.0	Combination Plates BABY BACK COMBO	\$16.0
Starters TEXAS BEEF BRISKET	\$10.5	Eat Your Greens TOSSED SALAD MESQUITE	
From The Grill RIBS		GRILLED CHICKEN OR BAR-B-Q CHICKEN  Feast	\$7.8
Main Course		WOODY'S FAMILY FEAST	

\$7.0

A SAUSAGE LINK

**COUNTRY VEGETABLES** 

Fries and more		Specialty Meals	
APPLE SAUCE	\$2.0	VEGGIE PLATE	\$8.0
		BAR-B-Q CHICKEN	\$8.0
Bono'S Family			
Feasts		Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN FEAST	\$23.0	BEEF	
<b>D</b>		EGG	
Restaurant Category		Decert	
BAR		Dessert	
Chasialties Fish 9		BREAD PUDDING	\$4.0
Specialties - Fish &		WOODY'S BANANA PUDDING	\$2.0
Seafood		SKY HIGH PIE	\$4.2
SOUTHERN FRIED CATFISH	\$11.5	Ribs, Ribs & More Ribs	<b>)</b>
Sandwiches		SMOKIN' SPARE RIBS	\$17.0
CAROLINA PULLED PORK	<b>\$11.5</b>	MEMPHIS STYLE SPARE RIBS	\$17.0
PULLED CHICKEN	\$9.0	WOODY'S SIGNATURE BABY BACK	RIBS
Sauces		Big Enough To Share	
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	\$2.3	WOODY'S WINGS	
BBQ	<b>Φ2.3</b>	RINGS SQUASH	\$8.2
ррб		AWESOME SQUASH	\$7.8
Indian		AWESOME ONION RINGS	\$7.8
SOFT DRINKS	\$2.8		
FRIED OKRA	\$6.0	Handheld Grub	
		OUR MOST POPULAR SANDWICH	\$8.6
Just For Starters		PULLED PORK CHEESESTEAK	\$9.0
FRIED GARLIC MUSHROOMS	\$8.5	MESQUITE GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$9.0
BAR-B-Q CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$10.0	IT'S A WRAP	\$8.6
Genuine Extra Classic	;		

\$3.3

\$2.0

These Types Of Dish Are Being Served	es	CORN NUGGETS BRUNSWICK STEW	\$7.0 \$5.5
SALAD		BAKED OR SWEET POTATO	\$3.0
FISH		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$2.5
BURGER		CORN BREAD (2 SLICES)	\$1.6
TOSTADAS		GARLIC TOAST (3 SLICES)	\$1.6
Salads		Main	
TOSSED SALAD	\$3.7	WOODY'S BIG BLACK ANGUS BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$11.0
3 MEAT SALAD	\$12.0	LOADED MESQUITE GRILLED	44.4
CHICKEN TENDERS SALAD	\$10.8	CHICKEN BREAST	\$9.0
SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$10.8	BAR-B-Q SANDWICH	\$8.5
MESQUITE GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$10.8	GRILLED PRIME RIB	\$18.0
CAESAR SALAD		BOAT ROCKIN' SHRIMP	\$14.0
		FAMOUS PORK SAMPLER	\$14.0
WOODY'S FAMOUS BAR-B-Q SALAD	\$9.8	A TASTE OF WOODY'S	\$16.0
		CLASSIC BAR-B-Q	\$10.8
Side Dishes		BIG HALF A CHICKEN	\$11.0
FRIED CORN ON THE COB	\$2.6	LOADED MESQUITE GRILLED CHICKEN BREASTS	\$13.0

### Woody's B-Q

13600 US Highway 1, Sebastian, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu